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The Menu of Meli Cafe Pancake House from Racine includes about 179 different meals and drinks. On average,
you pay for a dish / drink about $11.8. What Paul DeBoer likes about Meli Cafe Pancake House:

Great service. They are very accommodating and friendly. The food was delicious and service was great. | had |
turkey club. Check it out. Nice selection on the menu. Service: Dine in Meal type: Lunch Price per person: $10—
20 Food: 5 Service: 5 Atmosphere: 4 read more. The restaurant offers free WiFi for its customers, And into the
accessible spaces also come clientele with wheelchairs or physical disabilities. Meli Cafe Pancake House from

Racine is a chilled café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a hot coffee or a hot chocolate, there are also

fine vegetarian recipes in the menu. When you're not so ravenous, you can just treat yourself to one of the
scrumptious sandwiches, a healthy salad or another snack, Easily digestible Mediterranean courses are also
on the menu.
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fippetizers Fids Menii

SAGANAKI CHEESE $9.0 2 MINI WAFFLES $5.0
10 most popular Crépe

SHAKE $7.0 CLASSIC CREPE $10.0
Toast Milchshakes

TOAST $3.5 SMOOTHIE $6.0
Breakfast Toppings

RIB EYE STEAK EGGS $30.0 CANADIAN BACON $6.0
Drinks Water

ICED COFFEE MOCHA $6.0 SODA $3.0
Starters & Salads Hamburgers

FRENCH FRIES $4.5 EL FUEGO BURGER $14.0
Tacos Meals

MEXI TACOS $15.0 TURKEY CLUB

For the small hunger Egg Specials

BAGEL $4.0 COUNTRY BENEDICT $15.0
Panini Cold Beverages

CALIFORNIA PANINI $15.0 MILK (16 OZz) $4.0
Chickien Dishes Wraps and Sandwiches

GYROS PLATE $16.0 SOUTHWESTERN WRAP $15.0

Saucen, Chutneys & Etras Coffee and Tea

GRAVY HAZELNUT COFFEE $3.5
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Crunchy Bread Scramblers (Breakfast Ul

RASPBERRY FRENCH TOAST $13.0 ﬂay)
. MEDITERRANEAN SCRAMBLER  $13.0
MEAT LOVERS SKILLET $18.0 ‘I/eqan Brunch
SAUSAGE PATTIES $5.0
CROISSANDWICH $14.0 Wmt Skillets
BENEDICT SKILLET $15.0

Brunch Favorites
MEDITERRANEAN OMELET $15.0 Cowu‘ry Skillels

. AMERICAN SKILLET $15.0
TRADITIONAL BENEDICT $14.0 Brunch Classics

BANANAS FOSTER WAFFLE $14.0
Weekiend Brunch
MONTE CRISTO SANDWICH $16.0 Create Your Own Omelelte

Gri Soeclalll CREATE YOUR OWN OMELETTE  $15.0
CHICKEN WAFFLE $13.0 8partan 8pea'ald

. BIG GREEK BURGER $16.0
FLORENTINE BENEDICT $14.0 farly Tavorites
P CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST $10.0
2 PANCAKES $5.0 Mom Can’t Make This
POTATO PANCAKE $12.0

Brealkfast Plates
CHILAQUILES $14.0 Plates & Combos

SOUVLAKI PLATE $16.0
Deluve Burgers

BACON EGG CHEESEBURGER $16.0
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Scramblers

CREATE YOUR OWN SCRAMBLER $14.0

Sizzling Skillet

GYPSY SKILLET $15.0

Meli-Opa

GREEK CHICKEN BREAST PLATE $14.0

Healthy Sides

FRUIT PLATTER $14.0
Soda | Drink

JUICE (16 02) $5.0
YcCafée Coffees

ICED COFFEE $6.0
WY BLUE PIATE SPECIALS
SCRAMBLED CREPE $15.0

Tced Espresso Eampamp;
Coffee

ICED VANILLA COFFEE $6.0

Specialty Yenu Ttems

CINNAMON SWIRL PANCAKES $15.0
Vegelation
STRAWBERRY SALAD $13.0

Meat Eamp; Ribs

SAUSAGE LINKS $5.0
Hash Browns and Sides

HASH BROWNS $5.0
Sandwiches & Waps

SKIRT STEAK SANDWICH $25.0

CHICKEN, R1BS, CHOPS
AND MORE

SIZZLING FAJITAS $20.0
(] [ ] [ ]

Paninis (lunch & Dinner)

BREAKFAST PANINI $14.0

From Our Grill £ggs and
Omelets

MEXICAN OMELET $16.0

french Toast frenzy

RED VELVET FRENCH TOAST $14.0

Skillets- Breakfast

VEGGIE SKILLET $14.0

Restaurant Calegory

VEGETARIAN

Salads

POPEYE SALAD $13.0
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD $13.0
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Side Orders
HAM OFF THE BONE $6.0
TURKEY BACON $6.0

Dessert

BANANA BREAD FRENCH TOAST $14.0

VANILLA ICE CREAM $3.5
MELI CHICKEN PANINI $15.0
HAM SWISS PANINI $14.0
FRESHLY BREWED COFFEE $3.0
FRESHLY BREWED ICED TEA $3.0
Hot drinks

HOT TEA $3.0
HERBAL TEA $3.8
Greens

SOPHIA’S SALAD $15.0
MELI COBB SALAD $15.0
HAM CHEESE OMELET $14.0
VEGGIE OMELET $14.0

Brealfast Benedicts
HARBOR CRAB CAKE BENEDICT $17.0
MELI BENEDICT $15.0

HOMEMADE FRESH GUACAMOLE $12.0
MELI TACOS $15.0

Drinks, Juices, Smoothies &
MilkShalkses

HOT COCOA WITH

MARSHMALLOWS $5.0
FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE $7.0
(12 02) :
SILVER DOLLAR PANCAKE $13.0
CREATE YOUR OWN SKILLET $15.0
Burgers

CLASSIC BURGER $12.0
PATTY MELT $15.0
MELI BURGER $16.0
VEGGIE WRAP $13.0
BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $14.0

CHICKEN BACON RANCH WRAP $14.0

Daily Specials

PORK CHOP AND 3 EGGS $20.0
MAXWELL STREET STYLE PORK $14.0
CHOP SANDWICH ]
SALSA VERDE VEGETABLE $15.0
OMELET ]

Crepes

MELI CREPE $14.0
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ALL AMERICAN CREPE
CHOCOLATE FRUIT CREPE

Main
CHEESE OMELET

CLASSIC PANCAKE
HEALTHY PANCAKE

Pancakses

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKE
NUTTY PANCAKE
MELI PANCAKE WRAP

Waffles
CLASSIC WAFFLE

MELI BANANA SPLIT WAFFLE
NUTS FOR NUTELLA WAFFLE

Coffee

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
ICED CARAMEL COFFEE

%ids Meals
KID'S BURGER MEAL

KIDS CHICKEN FINGERS MEAL
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE MEAL

Skillets
MEXICAN SKILLET

IRISH SKILLET
GREEK SKILLET

$14.0
$14.0

$12.0
$12.0
$13.0

$14.0
$15.0
$14.0

$10.0
$14.0
$13.0

$4.0
$5.0
$6.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0

$15.0
$15.0
$15.0

Brealfast Scramblers

MELI SCRAMBLER
DICED HAM SCRAMBLER
KAYIANA SCRAMBLER

Side dishes

SHORT STACK PANCAKE
TURKEY SAUSAGE
SEASONED DICED POTATOES
ENGLISH MUFFIN

Breakfast Combos

MELI COMBO 1 (NO JUICE)
MELI COMBO 2 (NO JUICE)
MELI COMBO 3 (NO JUICE)
STAVROS COMBO (NO JUICE)

Trench Toast

HEALTHY FRENCH TOAST
SWIRLED FRENCH TOAST

APPLE CINNAMON FRENCH
TOAST

MELI CRUNCH FRENCH TOAST

Omelets

AMERICAN OMELET
MELI GREEK OMELET
GREEXICAN OMELET
JORDAN OMELET

Meli Sides

HASH BROWNS WITH ONIONS
CHEESE

$14.0
$13.0
$13.0

$9.0
$6.0
$5.0
$4.0

$14.0
$14.0
$14.0
$16.0

$11.0
$14.0

$12.0

$12.0

$15.0
$16.0
$16.0
$16.0

$6.0
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MELI GARDEN SALAD $5.0
HOMEMADE SOUP (BOWL $6.0
HOMEMADE SOUP (QUART $13.0

These types of dishes are
being served

QUESADILLAS $12.0
TURKEY

BURGER

PANINI

Tids Meals

KID'S 4 SILVER DOLLAR CAKES $7.0
MEAL

KID'S 4 SILVER DOLLAR

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES $8.0
MEAL

KID'S 2 MINI WAFFLES MEAL $7.0
KID'S 2 FRENCH TOAST MEAL $7.0
KID'S EGG PLATTER MEAL $8.0
Brealfast Eggs

CHAR-BROILED MARINATED $26.0
SKIRT STEAK 3 EGGS

CORNED BEEF HASH 3 EGGS $15.0
HAMBURGER STEAK 3 EGGS $18.0

BUTTERMILK BISCUITS WITH
HOMEMADE SAUSAGE GRAVY(NO $12.0
TOAST OR PANCAKE)

BREAKFAST BURRITO (NO TOAST
OR PANCAKE)

Popular Ttems

COUNTRY FRIED STEAK 3 EGGS  $18.0

$13.0

BUTTERMILK BISCUITS WITH
HOMEMADE SAUSAGE GRAVY 3
EGGS(NO TOAST OR PANCAKE)

MELI SKILLET

KICKIN CHICKEN SANDWICH
BIG BURRITO

KID'S CHEESEBURGER MEAL

Healthy Breakfast
HEALTHY SCRAMBLER
JUMBO START

HEALTHY POACHED

MELI PARFAIT

MELI AVOCADO SUPREME

LOADED BREAKFAST
QUESADILLAS

Dishes are prepared with
EGGS

EGG

BACON

CORNED BEEF HASH

COTTAGE CHEESE

FRESH FRUIT

Sandwiches
REUBEN SANDWICH

PHILLY DILLY
SANDWICH

TUNA MELT
SANDWICH

SUPER GRILLED CHEESE
SANDWICH

MELI CHICKEN SALAD SANDWICH

$14.0

$19.0
$14.0
$15.0

$8.5

$13.0
$13.0
$12.0
$11.0
$16.0

$17.0

$7.0
$3.5
$5.0
$6.0
$3.5
$4.5

$15.0

$19.0

$15.0

$12.0

$13.0
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TURKEY TRIPLE DECKER $16.0 CHICKEN FAJITA PITA
SANDWICH )

$12.0

BLT TRIPLE DECKER SANDWICH $14.0
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Meli Cafe Pancakie House

1158 Prairie Dr, Racine, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 07:00-14:00
Tuesday 07:00-14:00
Wednesday 07:00-14:00
Thursday 07:00-14:00
Friday 07:00-15:00

Made with menulist.menu Saturday 07:00-15:00
Sunday 07:00-15:00
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